P E R F O R M A N C E  t h r o u g h  i n n o v a t i o n
S m o o t h  M o v e
The lowest-profile, radially
supported ePTFE graft
available for vascular access
An option that offers all the
benefits of a ringed graft –
without the rings

diameter
(mm)
radially
supported length
(cm)
overall length
(cm)
Stretch
IRS46045L 4 – 6 38 45
IRS47045L 4 – 7 38 45
IRS06040L 6 40 40
IRS06005045L 6 5 45
Non-Stretch
IR06005045L 6 5 45
Revision Stretch Graft
IRS06005020L 6 5 20
IRS06010020L 6 10 20
Revision Thin-Walled Stretch Graft
IRST06005005L 6 5 5
Peripheral Thin-Walled Stretch Graft
catalogue number
diameter
(mm)
radially
supported length
(cm)
overall length
(cm)
IRST06040040L 6 40 40
IRST06060060L 6 60 60
IRST06080080L 6 80 80
IRST07040040L 7 40 40
IRST07060060L 7 60 60
IRST07080080L 7 80 80
IRST08040040L 8 40 40
IRST08060060L 8 60 60
IRST08080080L 8 80 80
W. L. Gore & Associates, Inc.
Flagstaff, AZ 86004
+65.67332882 (Asia Pacific)	 800.437.8181 (United States)
00800.6334.4673 (Europe)	 928.779.2771 (United States)